Page 1 of 4  D A T A  S H E E T  E85001-0658
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1.4
03-26-20
L I F E  S A F E T Y  &  I N C I D E N T  M A N A G E M E N T
UL Listed 250W
Medium Power
Speaker Arrays
Hyperspike® Series

All rights reserved.
HyperSpike® is a Registered Trademark of Curtis E. Graber.
Ordering Information
Medium Power Speaker Arrays
MN-HSMT25P5N Tan Hyperspike Series Medium Power Omni-directional loudspeaker
assembly. Four wattage taps: 40 W, 90 W, 125 W, and 250 W.
Meets UL Standard 1480 (Speakers for Fire Protective Signaling
Systems) and ULC S541 (Speakers for Fire Alarm Systems).
MN-HSMG25P5N Gray
MN-HSMR25P5N Red
Extended Warranties
MN-
HSMP650EXWARR2
Hyperspike Series 650 and 250 Class extended warranty - 2 years total.
Must be ordered when MPSA is ordered.
Accessories, spare parts
MN-AUDSOF1 Hyperspike Series audio optimization software package
MN-HSLPMK1
Hyperspike Series Emitter (loudspeaker) pole-mount kit.  Bolts to steel or
wooden pole.  Additional support and guy wires may be necessary.
MN-HSPM16 Hyperspike Series portable tripod mast.  Extends up to 16’
MN-HSPM33
Hyperspike Series Portable mast & guy wire unit.  Extends up to a
maximum 33’ (10M)
MN-HSTEP1